
BREAKFAST ENTRÉE CHOICES:  
ASSORTED CEREALS, POP TARTS,  

DONUTS & MUFFINS  
ASSORTED FRUIT, JUICE AND MILK  

 
MONDAYS: CINNI MINIS OR BAGELFULS  
TUESDAYS: BACON EGG AND CHEESE 
CROISSANT  
WEDNESDAYS: CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE  
WITH SAUSAGE  
THURSDAYS: BACON EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL  
FRIDAYS: SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE 
CROISSANT  
 

LUNCH ITEMS SERVED DAILY  

UNCRUSTABLE SANDWICH 

SPECIALTY SALADS 

VARIETY OF FRUIT, VEGGIES AND MILK 

Available Daily 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 
Menus are subject to change. 

 ELANCO SECONDARY 

MENUS 
FOR 

Friday, September 1 
NO SCHOOL TODAY 

 
Monday, September 4 

Click here to enter 
your featured choices 

for today’s date. 
 

Tuesday, September 5 
1.WALKING TACO WITH DORITOS 
2.SPARTAN FILLET SANDWICH 

Wednesday, September 6 
1.POPCORN CHICKEN BOWL 

2.CHCKEN ALFREDO 
Thursday, September 7 

1.FRENCH TOAST STICKS WITH SAUSAGE 
2.CEREAL MEAL 

Friday, September 8 
 1.CHEESE PIZZA 

2.NACHOS WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN 
 AND CHEESE. 

 

Monday, September 11 
1.CHICKEN QUESADILLA 

2.CHEESEBURGER 
Tuesday, September 12 

1.TACO BOWL WITH TOSTITOS 
2.SPARTAN FILLET SANDWICH 

Wednesday, September 13 
1.PASTA BAR 

2.MEATBALL SANDWICH 
Thursday, September 14 

1.CHEESE PIZZA 
2.CHICKEN TENDERS 

Friday, September 15 
1.GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

2.HOT HAM AND CHEESE ON A PRETZEL ROLL 

 

 



 

Monday, September 25 
1.MAXX STICK WITH MARINARA 

2.CHEESEBURGER 
Tuesday, September 26 

NATIONAL DUMPLING DAY 
1.PORK DUMPLINGS WITH RICE 
2.SPARTAN FILLET SANDWICH 

Wednesday, September 27 
1.POPCORN CHICKEN BOWL 

2.CHICKEN ALFREDO 
Thursday, September 28 

1.FRENCH TOAST STICKS WITH SAUSAGE 
2.CEREAL MEAL 

Friday, September 29 
1.CHEESE PIZZA  

2.NACHOS WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN  
AND CHEESE 

 

Monday, September 18 
1.ASIAN BAR 

2.CHEESEBURGER 
Tuesday, September 19 

1.LASAGNA ROLL-UP 
2.SPARTAN FILLET SANDWICH 

Wednesday, September 20 
1.SUBWAY SANDWICH $3.50 

2.PORK BBQ WITH MAC & CHEESE 
Thursday, September 21 

1.OVEN BAKED CHICKEN 
2.BOSCO STICKS WITH MEATBALLS 
Friday, September 22 

1.SHRIMP POPPERS WITH  
CORNBREAD AND CHEESE STICK 

2.CHEESE  PIZZA 
 


